

ITEM NO.2, 2.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No. 268/2012

ASN.OF UNIFIED ASSN. OF UNIFIED TELECOM
SERVICE PROVIDERS OF INDIA THR. ITS SECY. GEN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(WITH APPLN.(s) for stay)
FOR ON IA 58489/2012
FOR ON IA 39297/2013)WITH
T.C.(C) No. 165/2013 (XVI-A)Date : 05-03-2018 These matters were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Petitioner(s)/
Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Niti, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AORFor Respondent(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Harsh Kaushik, AOR

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.
Ms. Kirti, Adv.
Ms. G.S. Makker, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a Tuesday after two weeks.

In the meantime, application(s) for deletion of the names of some of the petitioners/amendment of cause tile may be filed in WP(C) No. 268/2012.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar